
Harstad Pistolklubb
Postboks 783
9488 Harstad
Telefon: 90116948
Epost:
styret@harstadpistolklubb.no
Hjemmeside:
http://harstadpistolklubb.no

Stevne: 1F Finfelt
Dato/tid: 08.10.2016 1000
Stevnenummer: 1619044
Bane: Harstad Pistolarena
Stevneleder: Frode Opheim

Dommer(e):
Karl A. Markussen, Petter Eriksen, Steinar
Johansen, Paul Kviteberg, Tore Gudbrandsen,
Bjørnar Ramstad

Startkontingent: 150,00
Maks
poengsum: 108

Premieandel: 54,00
Til bestemann: 6,00
Mesterskap:
Deltakere: 20

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Paul Kviteberg M Lyngsalpene Pistolklubb 9 10 12 10 12 8 8 7 10 8 31 94 A G 162
2 Bente Brattfjord K Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 8 10 10 12 9 9 9 8 4 21 88 B S 0
3 Petter Eriksen M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 0 10 12 12 12 6 10 9 8 8 20 87 B S 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jon H. Bogstrand M Svolvær Pistolklubb 9 10 12 12 12 8 8 4 10 8 34 93 B S 162
2 Karl Annar Markussen M Harstad Pistolklubb 9 10 12 8 10 7 8 8 8 10 29 90 B S 54
3 Frank Olav Heggemsli M Harstad Pistolklubb 9 10 10 12 12 9 6 0 8 10 26 86 B S 0
4 Leif Kvitne M Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9 10 10 10 10 8 8 5 4 8 21 82 B S 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Kristian Sætre M Narvik Pistolklubb 9 10 10 12 11 8 8 8 10 10 32 96 A G 368*
2 Jørn Olsen M Narvik Pistolklubb 6 10 12 10 12 9 0 8 10 10 29 87 B S 205
3 Geir Bornø M Harstad Pistolklubb 9 10 12 8 12 9 0 6 8 10 26 84 B S 113
4 Thomas Johansen M Narvik Pistolklubb 9 9 10 12 12 2 8 10 0 10 21 82 B S 81
5 Børge Evensen M Harstad Pistolklubb 8 10 12 12 10 9 7 2 4 6 25 80 C B 0
6 Kai Rune Nordli Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9 9 9 10 10 9 7 3 6 8 23 80 C B 0
7 Hege Johnsen K Narvik Pistolklubb 9 9 6 8 10 9 8 4 12 2 26 77 C B 0
8 Odd­Erik Hansen M Narvik Pistolklubb 9 8 10 10 12 7 7 3 6 4 19 76 C B 0
9 Janne Albrigtsen Salangen Pistolklubb 6 9 10 12 10 8 5 9 2 4 14 75 C B 0

http://harstadpistolklubb.no/


10 Jørn Soleng M Skånland Pistolklubb 6 9 7 8 11 8 6 8 6 6 13 75 C B 0
11 Carina Olsen K Narvik Pistolklubb 0 10 6 8 6 3 4 4 6 6 5 53 D 0
12 Irene Marie Sørensen K Harstad Pistolklubb 5 4 6 3 2 3 4 6 0 2 4 35 D 0

Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Thobias Hansen U14 Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9 10 12 12 12 9 9 6 10 6 27 95 A G 54

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt
Dato/tid: 08.10.2016 1000

Maks poengsum: 108
Deltakere: 15

Startkontingent: 150,00
Premieandel: 54,00

Til bestemann: 6,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Ove Søfting M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 10 12 12 12 9 6 3 4 10 27 87 B S 54

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Leif Kvitne M Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9 10 12 12 6 9 9 8 8 4 24 87 B S 162
2 Jan­Viggo Solstad M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 8 12 10 12 8 10 7 8 2 26 86 B S 54
3 Paul Kviteberg M Lyngsalpene Pistolklubb 9 10 8 6 10 9 6 2 12 10 19 82 C B 0
4 Jon H. Bogstrand M Svolvær Pistolklubb 9 10 5 10 12 9 8 5 4 8 30 80 C B 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Petter Eriksen M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 7 9 7 12 10 7 9 7 6 6 25 80 C B 54

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Kristian Sætre M Narvik Pistolklubb 9 10 10 10 12 9 10 6 10 12 26 98 A G 317*
2 Kenneth Johnsen M Narvik Pistolklubb 9 10 10 12 12 9 6 9 10 6 28 93 B S 173
3 Hege Johnsen K Narvik Pistolklubb 9 10 8 10 8 9 8 5 8 6 22 81 C B 86
4 Odd­Erik Hansen M Narvik Pistolklubb 7 8 4 12 6 8 6 7 4 4 18 66 D 0
5 Jørn Soleng M Skånland Pistolklubb 9 7 8 8 6 7 5 0 10 2 11 62 D 0
6 Svein­Ketil Olsen Salangen Pistolklubb 8 8 9 4 6 8 4 3 0 2 18 52 D 0
7 Carina Olsen K Narvik Pistolklubb 9 3 5 6 10 5 3 2 2 6 7 51 D 0



8 Janne Albrigtsen Salangen Pistolklubb 6 4 9 4 7 7 2 0 6 0 9 45 D 0
9 Jan Nyborg M Salangen Pistolklubb 7 7 2 2 2 5 7 4 2 2 6 40 D 0

Stevne: 1M Milfelt
Dato/tid: 08.10.2016 1000

Maks poengsum: 108
Deltakere: 21

Startkontingent: 150,00
Premieandel: 54,00

Til bestemann: 6,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Bernt Johansen M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 10 12 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 30 98 A G 234*
2 Ove Søfting M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 7 10 12 12 8 7 9 12 8 31 94 B S 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Tore Gudbrandsen M Harstad Pistolklubb 9 9 9 12 10 9 0 8 10 10 25 86 B S 162
2 Karl Annar Markussen M Harstad Pistolklubb 9 7 10 10 10 6 5 7 8 4 18 76 C B 54
3 Leif Kvitne M Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9 7 8 12 4 9 8 5 8 4 21 74 C B 0
4 Petter Eriksen M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 8 10 12 10 10 8 4 0 7 2 14 71 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Geir Bornø M Harstad Pistolklubb 9 10 10 12 12 9 8 9 4 6 26 89 B S 270
2 Kristian Sætre M Narvik Pistolklubb 8 10 10 12 12 6 6 2 6 6 16 78 C B 227
3 Thomas Johansen M Narvik Pistolklubb 7 10 8 8 6 9 8 4 4 6 23 70 D 135
4 Kenneth Johnsen M Narvik Pistolklubb 8 9 8 10 8 7 6 0 6 8 20 70 D 103
5 Jørn Olsen M Narvik Pistolklubb 8 5 7 10 8 7 8 2 6 8 17 69 D 76
6 Kai Rune Nordli Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9 8 6 8 10 8 7 4 4 4 18 68 D 0
7 Steinar Johansen M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 4 10 12 8 3 6 4 4 2 13 62 D 0
8 Jan­Viggo Solstad M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 4 6 10 8 0 5 4 11 4 14 61 D 0
9 Jørn Soleng M Skånland Pistolklubb 9 7 5 6 8 3 9 4 4 2 9 57 D 0
10 Hege Johnsen K Narvik Pistolklubb 7 6 6 6 6 7 2 2 8 4 12 54 D 0
11 Eirik Madsen M Harstad Pistolklubb 8 4 6 4 8 7 7 4 6 0 12 54 D 0
12 Jan Nyborg M Salangen Pistolklubb 9 7 9 6 2 6 4 0 6 2 7 51 D 0
13 Odd­Erik Hansen M Narvik Pistolklubb 8 2 6 4 4 5 4 6 2 4 8 45 D 0



14 Svein­Ketil Olsen Salangen Pistolklubb 6 7 6 2 0 2 2 2 9 2 7 38 D 0
15 Janne Albrigtsen Salangen Pistolklubb 5 2 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 2 5 34 D 0

Stevne: 1R Revolverfelt
Dato/tid: 08.10.2016 1000

Maks poengsum: 108
Deltakere: 14

Startkontingent: 150,00
Premieandel: 54,00

Til bestemann: 6,00

Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Bernt Johansen M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 7 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 12 30 96 A G 108
2 Ove Søfting M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 8 8 12 10 6 5 4 10 2 22 74 C B 0

Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Jan­Viggo Solstad M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 9 10 10 10 9 6 7 12 4 26 86 B S 162
2 Bente Brattfjord K Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 7 8 10 10 9 7 3 4 8 23 75 C B 0
3 Bjørnar Ramstad M Harstad Pistolklubb 7 8 6 10 8 5 3 2 4 8 15 61 D 0

Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Tore Gudbrandsen M Harstad Pistolklubb 7 10 8 12 12 9 10 8 4 4 32 84 B S 108
2 Karl Annar Markussen M Harstad Pistolklubb 7 7 10 8 6 5 8 6 6 6 17 69 D 0

Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Geir Bornø M Harstad Pistolklubb 9 10 12 12 11 8 10 10 10 6 34 98 A G 278*
2 Kenneth Johnsen M Narvik Pistolklubb 8 9 10 12 8 7 8 7 8 8 28 85 B S 130
3 Jørn Olsen M Narvik Pistolklubb 8 10 8 8 8 9 9 6 6 4 22 76 C B 54
4 Svein­Ketil Olsen Salangen Pistolklubb 8 6 8 6 8 6 8 4 4 4 15 62 D 0
5 Børge Evensen M Harstad Pistolklubb 7 8 8 10 4 9 0 4 7 4 16 61 D 0
6 Steinar Johansen M Kvæfjord Pistolklubb 9 2 6 8 6 8 3 2 4 2 10 50 D 0
7 Jan Nyborg M Salangen Pistolklubb 6 4 4 4 8 4 7 0 5 4 10 46 D 0


